











Date
10/28/14
10/29/14
10/31/14
1 3/14
11/6/14
11/6/14
12/1/14
12/1/14

12/1/14
\/30/14

Name
Sue Schlapp
Kansas Republican Party
Kansans for Claeys
FedEx
Jack Stack Barbecue
Allied Staffing
Kansas Republican Party
Kansas Republican Party

Singularis
Kansas Republican Party

Schedule C

Expenditures and Other Disburser nts
Republican House Campaign Committee

Address 1
9335 E. Bent Tree Cir.
2605 SW 21st St.
PO Box 501
7340 W. 135th St.
9520 Metcalf Ave.
10901 W. 84th Terr. #100
2605 SW 21st St.
2605 SW 21st St.

PO Box 9265
)5 SW 21st St.

Address 2

Wichita, KS 67226
Topeka, KS 66604
Salina, KS 67402
Overland Park, KS 66223
Overland Park, KS 66212
Lenexa, KS 66214
Topeka, KS 66604
Topeka, KS 66604

Shawnee Mission, KS 66201
Topeka, KS 66604

Purpose
expense reimbursement
campaign services
campaign donation
shipping
gift
temporary staff
campaign services
campaign services

radio advertising, graphic design,
printing, postage, consuiting

campaign services

Amount
S 160.83
$ 100,000.00
$  2,000.00
$ 24.00
$ 147.63
$ 9,820.00
$ 48,761.23
$ 1,500.00

31,087.43

S 12,607.07

w|[n N

206,108.29



